©® N o b~ W

Position

Town Manager

Director of Administrative Services
Management Analyst

Town Clerk

IT Coordinator

Administrative Assistant
Management Assistant

Accounting & Finance Manager

Other Positions Held City
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon

Tiburon

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$220,469

$146,319

$94,075

$82,186

$68,036

$62,726

$51,908

$3,717



