	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Town Manager		Tiburon	Administration	\$220,469
2.	Director of Administrative Services		Tiburon	Administration	\$146,319
3.	Management Analyst		Tiburon	Administration	\$94,075
4.	Town Clerk		Tiburon	Administration	\$82,186
5.	IT Coordinator		Tiburon	Administration	\$68,036
6.	Administrative Assistant		Tiburon	Administration	\$62,726
7.	Management Assistant		Tiburon	Administration	\$51,908
8.	Accounting & Finance Manager		Tiburon	Administration	\$3,717